
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Turner Long Royal Valley 177.9 295.0 10

2 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 179.7 295.0 8

3 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 180.0 285.0 6

4 Braden Jackson Lansing High School 181.0 270.0 4

5 Braun Frye Council Grove 176.0 240.0 2

6 KANE DUNAVIN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 178.3 240.0 1

7 ELIJAH JENKINS Basehor Linwood 180.2 225.0 0

8 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 176.0 215.0 0

9 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 174.4 205.0 0

10 Elijah Lunn Bonner Springs High School 180.0 200.0 0

11 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 181.0 195.0 0

12 Michael Estes Turner High School 178.0 190.0 0

13 Anthony Richmond Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 190.0 0

14 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 176.0 185.0 0

15 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 175.6 180.0 0

16 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 179.0 175.0 0

17 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 181.0 175.0 0

18 TAVEN STARCHER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 180.9 115.0 0

19 Aiden Najafizadeh Bishop Seabury Academy 181.0 0.0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Turner Long Royal Valley 177.9 530.0 10

2 Braden Jackson Lansing High School 181.0 465.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Braun Frye Council Grove 176.0 455.0 6

4 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 176.0 415.0 4

5 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 179.7 410.0 2

6 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 180.0 405.0 1

7 ELIJAH JENKINS Basehor Linwood 180.2 385.0 0

8 KANE DUNAVIN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 178.3 380.0 0

9 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 175.6 355.0 0

10 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 176.0 335.0 0

11 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 179.0 335.0 0

12 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 181.0 335.0 0

13 Elijah Lunn Bonner Springs High School 180.0 325.0 0

14 Anthony Richmond Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 325.0 0

15 Michael Estes Turner High School 178.0 300.0 0

16 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 174.4 295.0 0

17 TAVEN STARCHER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 180.9 205.0 0

18 Aiden Najafizadeh Bishop Seabury Academy 181.0 0.0 0

18 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 181.0 0.0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 179.7 295.0 10

2 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 176.0 280.0 8

3 Braun Frye Council Grove 176.0 275.0 6

4 Braden Jackson Lansing High School 181.0 265.0 4

5 Turner Long Royal Valley 177.9 245.0 2

6 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 181.0 245.0 1

7 ELIJAH JENKINS Basehor Linwood 180.2 240.0 0

8 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 179.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Elijah Lunn Bonner Springs High School 180.0 215.0 0

10 Anthony Richmond Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 215.0 0

11 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 180.0 205.0 0

12 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 181.0 205.0 0

13 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 174.4 195.0 0

14 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 175.6 190.0 0

15 KANE DUNAVIN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 178.3 185.0 0

16 Michael Estes Turner High School 178.0 175.0 0

17 TAVEN STARCHER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 180.9 135.0 0

18 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 176.0 0.0 0

19 Aiden Najafizadeh Bishop Seabury Academy 181.0 0.0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Turner Long Royal Valley 177.9 1070.0 10

2 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 179.7 1000.0 8

3 Braden Jackson Lansing High School 181.0 1000.0 6

4 Braun Frye Council Grove 176.0 970.0 4

5 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 176.0 910.0 2

6 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 180.0 895.0 1

7 ELIJAH JENKINS Basehor Linwood 180.2 850.0 0

8 KANE DUNAVIN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 178.3 805.0 0

9 Elijah Lunn Bonner Springs High School 180.0 740.0 0

10 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 179.0 735.0 0

11 Anthony Richmond Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 730.0 0

12 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 175.6 725.0 0

13 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 181.0 715.0 0

14 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 174.4 695.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Michael Estes Turner High School 178.0 665.0 0

16 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 176.0 520.0 0

17 TAVEN STARCHER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 180.9 455.0 0

18 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 181.0 440.0 0

19 Aiden Najafizadeh Bishop Seabury Academy 181.0 0.0 0

Men's 181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Turner Long Royal Valley 177.9 6.015

15 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 179.7 5.565

17 Braden Jackson Lansing High School 181.0 5.525

18 Braun Frye Council Grove 176.0 5.511

26 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 176.0 5.17

36 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 180.0 4.972

50 ELIJAH JENKINS Basehor Linwood 180.2 4.717

66 KANE DUNAVIN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 178.3 4.515

93 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 175.6 4.129

94 Elijah Lunn Bonner Springs High School 180.0 4.111

95 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 179.0 4.106

103 Anthony Richmond Gardner Edgerton High School 181.0 4.033

106 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 174.4 3.985

109 RYKER SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 181.0 3.95

125 Michael Estes Turner High School 178.0 3.736

158 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 176.0 2.955

174 TAVEN STARCHER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 180.9 2.515

176 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 181.0 2.431

199 Aiden Najafizadeh Bishop Seabury Academy 181.0 0.0


